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0270-01345078 CHOCOLATE POINT 01/01/2001 V0702

0272-01576525 SEAL POINT 05/08/2006 V0208

0272-00996869 SEAL POINT 01/09/1995 V0596

S-SIR CASPER

S-CLOWNTOWN'S HOSS

D-DAVISIAM PEARLIE MAE OF DA BRUDDAHS

D-GC CLOWNTOWN'S SHADYDAME OV SEVILLE

S-GC MVABLE KAUAI HOKU OF KALUAMOA

D-KALUAMOA KAUAI PRINCESS CHARMING, DM

0273-02456248 SEAL POINT 10/03/2016 V0818

D-DAVISIAM BRAVA

0274-01592839 LILAC POINT 11/18/2005 V0407

S-DAVISIAM JOHNNY CASH

0271-01675672 CHOCOLATE POINT 06/20/2009 V1210

S-GC ALEXY'S CIOCCOLATINO OF FAIRYDUST

S-CH SKAN BELAFONTE OF DAVISIAM

0270-01634657 CHOCOLATE POINT 05/18/2007 V0608

0275-01640524 LILAC POINT 06/18/2008 V0310

D-DAVISIAM CASH N CARI

S-GC SHERA LEN CAVALIER

S-SIR CASPER

0272-01622240 SEAL POINT 06/24/2005 V0608

0271-01675672 CHOCOLATE POINT 06/20/2009 V1210

0274-01617915 LILAC POINT 07/08/2007 V0509

D-FUJIE FELINES MISS GREENJEANS

0273-01603718 SEAL POINT 05/26/2006 V0208

0272-01482396 SEAL POINT 01/12/2004 V0405

S-MVABLE DAY TRADER

S-GC KALUAMOA KAUAI PRINCE KUHIO

0272-01425053 SEAL POINT 10/07/2002 V0604

D-GC FAIRYDUST CHOCOLATE CAPPUCCINO, DM

S-CH DAVISIAM DYLAN OF DA BRUDDAHS

S-GC, RW  SHERA LEN CADBURY

0272-01622240 SEAL POINT 06/24/2005 V0608

D-CH ALEXY CHARISMA OF SHERA LEN, DM

S-GC, RW  AYUTHAYA AMOROSO OF THAIFONG, DM

D-GC KALUAMOA HEGGY FUJIE, DM

0272-01645960 SEAL POINT 06/18/2008 V1110

S-GC SHERA LEN SHAQUILLE

0272-01516683 SEAL POINT 06/18/2004 V0805

S-GC DA BRUDDAHS EMPIREMAKER

0272-01657579 SEAL POINT 08/10/2008 V0710

S-CH SHERA LEN FREEDOMS-CH SHERA LEN FREEDOM

D-CH SHIR-SHI SAMANTHA

D-ALYCATS MISS JAY

D-FUJIE FELINES MISS GREENJEANS

0272-02779335 SEAL POINT 06/04/2018

0271-01729914 CHOCOLATE POINT 06/10/2011 V0913

0277-01556555 BLUE POINT 10/15/2005 V0608

S-DAVISIAM JOHNNY CASH

0273-01029240 SEAL POINT 11/03/1995 V0597

D-DAVISIAM BRAVA

0271-01642900 CHOCOLATE POINT 06/09/2008 V0710

D-GC, PR, BW, RW  MINGHOU'S DANCING SLIPPERS

0270-01753040 CHOCOLATE POINT 02/14/2012 V0813

0272-01421976 SEAL POINT 05/11/2002 V1003

D-CH SHERA LEN ICE CAPADE

0277-01726681 BLUE POINT 03/29/2011 V0912

0272-02870524 V0121

0277-01641325 BLUE POINT 03/14/2008 V0509

0272-02044939 SEAL POINT 07/28/2014 V1215

0275-01640524 LILAC POINT 06/18/2008 V0310

0277-01549205 BLUE POINT 08/01/2005 V1008

D-CH SAN-TOI'S KISS ME KATE

0270-01307753 CHOCOLATE POINT 04/03/2000 V1001

S-GC ALEXY'S T L TANGO OF THAIFONG, DM

0270-01146802 CHOCOLATE POINT 04/28/1997 V0899 0270-01079018 CHOCOLATE POINT 04/25/1996 V0897

S-GC MVABLE KAUAI HOKU OF KALUAMOA

0272-01664475 SEAL POINT 01/25/2009 V0510

0271-01593181 CHOCOLATE POINT 12/04/2006 V0608

0273-01562749 SEAL POINT 11/09/2005 V0607

S-GC, RW  THAIFONG TIAMO OF ALEXY, DM

0273-01525302 SEAL POINT 10/20/2003 V0705

0280-01447071 ALBINO 12/23/2002 V0604

0270-01608027 CHOCOLATE POINT 03/25/2007 V0608

Male
LEE ELLIOTT

0277-01374607 BLUE POINT 08/13/2001 V0403

0273-02027044 SEAL POINT 04/09/2013

0271-01729914 CHOCOLATE POINT 06/10/2011 V0913

0272-01790204 SEAL POINT 03/31/2013 V1214

0275-01702151 LILAC POINT 12/19/2009 V0411

S-GC, BW, NW  HIWAY SOUVENIR OF SAN-TOI, DM

ELFELIS PORRIDGE

D-GC ALEXY'S CHA CHA D'AMOUR, DM

D-BLAC MANTIS MONIQUE OF DAVISIAM, DM

S-GC ALEXY'S T L TANGO OF THAIFONG, DM

S-GC, RW  MINGHOU SHAZAM OF DAVISIAM, DM

0270-01634657 CHOCOLATE POINT 05/18/2007 V0608

0276-01625775 BLUE POINT 05/26/2007 V0708

D-DAVISIAM PEARLIE MAE OF DA BRUDDAHS

D-GC CHARJANIE'S PIDDYPAT

D-GC ALEXY'S CHA CHA D'AMOUR, DM

0273-01670495 SEAL POINT 02/28/2009 V1210

D-GC, RW  SHERA LEN ARIEL, DM

S-GC CLOWNTOWN'S JUST ICING ON THE CAKE

S-CH CHARJANIE'S COSMOS

0275-01419467 LILAC POINT 03/20/2002 V1103

S-CH NITELITE'S KARMA

0274-01430295 LILAC POINT 09/17/2002 V0404

0271-01129188 CHOCOLATE POINT 03/01/1997 V0898

0280-01447071 ALBINO 12/23/2002 V0604

D-GC KALUAMOA HEGGY FUJIE, DM

0277-01374607 BLUE POINT 08/13/2001 V0403

D-CH CHARJANIE DIVA OF KIBITZ

0270-01376632 CHOCOLATE POINT 08/31/2001 V0902

S-SAN-TOI GOLD RUSH OF TYJUNSEE

0274-01430295 LILAC POINT 09/17/2002 V0404

D-CH ALYCATS LADY SAMANTHA

D-GC FUJIE FELINES KAIMANA CUTIEPATOOTIE

S-CLOWNTOWN'S T C TOO

0272-02022317 SEAL POINT 11/02/2013

D-GC SHERA LEN HI INTENSITY

S-SAN-TOI GOLD RUSH OF TYJUNSEE

0274-01365810 LILAC POINT 05/05/2001 V1102

D-CH ALYCATS LADY SAMANTHA

LEE ELLIOTT

0272-01587011 SEAL POINT 09/11/2006 V1007

0273-01309177 SEAL POINT 03/24/2000 V1001

S-CH CLOWNTOWN'S MATEO

S-GC, RW  MINGHOU SHAZAM OF DAVISIAM, DM

0277-01373041 BLUE POINT 06/01/2001 V1002

S-GC DAVISIAM SHAZZ BEAU OF KALUAMOA

D-CH CHARJANIE DIVA OF KIBITZ

0272-02454382 SEAL POINT 07/28/2016 V0818

D-GC DAVISIAM MARGARITA OF DA BRUDDAHS

D-GC LILLA B STEEL MAGNOLIA OF FAIRYDUST

D-LADY GINGERBREAD GIRL

0276-01625775 BLUE POINT 05/26/2007 V0708

D-CH SHIR-SHI BATHSHEBA OF CLOWNTOWN

D-CH SHIR-SHI BATHSHEBA OF CLOWNTOWN

S-CH CAPRIOLE RAMSES OF ALYCATS

0276-01582062 BLUE POINT 07/07/2006 V0807

0271-01514134 CHOCOLATE POINT 09/15/2004 V0606

S-CH SHIR-SHI THE WIZARD

S-ELFELIS GEOFFREY

0271-02122443 CHOCOLATE POINT 07/26/2015 V0117

0272-01707009 SEAL POINT 06/23/2010 V1211

0272-01308713 SEAL POINT 04/02/2000 V1201

D-CH SHERA LEN JAZZ

D-GC, RW  FUJIE FELINES MISS MATTIE FUJIE

0274-01592839 LILAC POINT 11/18/2005 V0407

0272-01707009 SEAL POINT 06/23/2010 V1211

0274-01525741 LILAC POINT 08/26/2004 V0606

S-GC THAIFONG IF I CAN'T HAVE YOU ...

0273-01584673 SEAL POINT 05/13/2006 V1207

0273-01784802 SEAL POINT 04/08/2013 V1215

0273-01584674 SEAL POINT 05/26/2006 V1007

D-GC, NC PR KALUAMOA KAUAI LUCKY CHARM, DM

D-CHARJANIE'S ICY HOT

0273-01475424 SEAL POINT 08/07/2003 V0406

0273-02456248 SEAL POINT 10/03/2016 V0818

Siamese

0271-01659074 CHOCOLATE POINT 11/06/2008 V0510

0271-01538528 CHOCOLATE POINT 05/22/2004 V0606

0273-01784802 SEAL POINT 04/08/2013 V1215

0275-01083187 LILAC POINT 06/27/1996 V1098

S-GC CLOWNTOWN'S JUST ICING ON THE CAKE
0272-00951092 SEAL POINT 07/22/1994 V0895

0276-01582062 BLUE POINT 07/07/2006 V0807

0273-02027044 SEAL POINT 04/09/2013

0270-01753040 CHOCOLATE POINT 02/14/2012 V0813

0273-01574539 SEAL POINT 02/03/2006 V1107

D-GC SHERA LEN FIESTA

D-GC DAVISIAM MARGARITA OF DA BRUDDAHS

D-GC, RW  FUJIE FELINES MISS MATTIE FUJIE

S-CLOWNTOWN'S T C TOO

0273-01340184 SEAL POINT 12/01/1999 V0401

0275-01437338 LILAC POINT 09/24/2002 V0307

S-GC MYGO O-WATA-TSUMI

S-CH DAVISIAM DYLAN OF DA BRUDDAHS

0277-01556555 BLUE POINT 10/15/2005 V0608

S-CH CASADECANO'S ERASSON OF SKAN

0277-01374607 BLUE POINT 08/13/2001 V0403

S-CH CAPRIOLE KING TUT OF ALYCATS

0270-01146802 CHOCOLATE POINT 04/28/1997 V0899

S-GC, RW  AREESTACATS ADONIS OF ACATAMIAWARD

D-BLAC MANTIS CACHET OF DAVISIAM

0272-01790204 SEAL POINT 03/31/2013 V1214

S-GC, RW  DAVISIAM BRAVEHEART, DM

D-GC, RW  SAN-TOI'S DAY DREAMS, DM

D-CH DAVISIAM DOROTHY D.

0270-01672554 CHOCOLATE POINT 04/26/2009 V0710

0277-01593235 BLUE POINT 11/04/2006 V0509

D-GC SKAN RAVEN WINGS

S-GC, RW  THAIFONG TIAMO OF ALEXY, DM

0270-01608027 CHOCOLATE POINT 03/25/2007 V0608

0273-01046187 SEAL POINT 01/21/1996 V1296

08/11/2019

S-GC HIWAY PRINCE CASPIAN

0272-01587011 SEAL POINT 09/11/2006 V1007

0271-02122443 CHOCOLATE POINT 07/26/2015 V0117

0271-01593181 CHOCOLATE POINT 12/04/2006 V0608

D-GC SHERA LEN ARIVA

0272-01631850 SEAL POINT 12/10/2007 V1208

0272-01542968 SEAL POINT 07/07/2005 V0607

0274-01525741 LILAC POINT 08/26/2004 V0606

D-GC ALEXY'S CHA CHA D'AMOUR, DM

0272-01321124 SEAL POINT 07/19/2000 V0601

0272-01664475 SEAL POINT 01/25/2009 V0510

SEAL POINT

S-GC, BW, NW  THAIFONG RIO OF AYUTHAYA

0272-01589476 SEAL POINT 10/22/2006 V1208

S-GC SAN-TOI'S RENDITION OF CASADECANO

D-CH ANGKOR ROSE PAWNEE OF AYUTHAYA

0272-02044939 SEAL POINT 07/28/2014 V1215

D-CH SHERA LEN EXHILARATION

0273-01603718 SEAL POINT 05/26/2006 V0208

0276-01625775 BLUE POINT 05/26/2007 V0708

0275-01465050 LILAC POINT 04/01/2003 V0105

0276-01582062 BLUE POINT 07/07/2006 V0807

S-GC DAVISIAM SHAZZ BEAU OF KALUAMOA

0271-01495169 CHOCOLATE POINT 05/10/2004 V1106

0273-01560464 SEAL POINT 04/23/2005 V0906

0272-01341523 SEAL POINT 09/02/2000 V1001

0273-01584673 SEAL POINT 05/13/2006 V1207

0277-01469741 BLUE POINT 06/06/2003 V0205

S-GC, BW, NW  KALEIOPE ELIENAI OF SHERA LEN, DM

S-CH SKAN BELAFONTE OF DAVISIAM

0273-01525302 SEAL POINT 10/20/2003 V0705

0272-01657579 SEAL POINT 08/10/2008 V0710

D-CHARJANIE'S ICY HOT

D-GC MVABLE LADY GALADRIEL, DM

0271-01659074 CHOCOLATE POINT 11/06/2008 V0510

S-NITELITE'S RIHANON OF CHARJANIE

S-GC, RW  THAIFONG TIAMO OF ALEXY, DM

S-GC ALEXY'S HEART-OF-GOLD

D-BLUE ISLES COCOA PEBBLE OF DAVISIAM

0271-01642900 CHOCOLATE POINT 06/09/2008 V0710

S-GC BEPRSCREPRS O-TSUMI'S-TEUFEL-EINER!

0274-01477129 LILAC POINT 05/15/2002 V0304

0275-01765034 LILAC POINT 05/08/2012

S-GC, RW  AREESTACATS ADONIS OF ACATAMIAWARD

0277-01575720 BLUE POINT 07/11/2006 V0707

D-KIBITZ GOLDEN DIVA OF CLOWNTOWN

S-SUTEKI'S TSUMI OF CLOWNTOWN

0272-00933791 SEAL POINT 06/08/1994 V0695

D-KIBITZ GOLDEN DIVA OF CLOWNTOWN

D-SAN-TOI SCISSOR SISTER OF HIWAY

0275-01702151 LILAC POINT 12/19/2009 V0411

D-BLUE ISLES KAUAI OF NITELITE

S-CH CLOWNTOWN'S MATEO

S-GC ALEXY'S T L TANGO OF THAIFONG, DM

S-SUTEKI'S TSUMI OF CLOWNTOWN

S-NITELITE'S RIHANON OF CHARJANIE

0273-01431758 SEAL POINT 11/09/2002 V1104

D-BLAC MANTIS MONIQUE OF DAVISIAM, DM

0275-01614510 LILAC POINT 03/13/2007 V0908

S-GC, BW, NW  HIWAY SOUVENIR OF SAN-TOI, DM

D-KALUAMOA KAUAI PRINCESS CHARMING, DM

D-GC, RW  SAN-TOI'S DAY DREAMS, DM

0273-01475424 SEAL POINT 08/07/2003 V0406

D-GC, RW  KALEIOPE TRYPHENA OF SHERA LEN

D-ALYCATS LITTLE CAT 2

S-GC DA BRUDDAHS EMPIREMAKER

D-GC FUJIE FELINES KAIMANA CUTIEPATOOTIE

0277-01722956 BLUE POINT 03/18/2011 V0712

0270-01672554 CHOCOLATE POINT 04/26/2009 V0710

D-ALYCATS LITTLE CAT 2
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